
SW Brooklyn MTS Facility

Facility Alias is equal to SW Brooklyn MTS

and Year is equal to 2026

and Month Name is equal to January
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2026 January 01/02/2026 1 2 6 6 10 2 4 29 19 11 12 13 16 13 2 2 1 149

01/03/2026 20 7 1 3 21 19 12 10 10 27 10 3 2 8 2 1 156

01/05/2026 1 4 11 3 3 1 2 8 8 10 13 1 1 4 4 13 9 7 3 1 107

01/06/2026 4 5 8 2 1 2 8 20 9 6 1 1 1 6 10 8 14 2 1 2 111

01/07/2026 3 5 3 1 1 4 13 15 13 7 2 2 6 9 8 13 16 121

01/08/2026 1 3 8 2 3 5 13 8 7 1 2 2 1 2 4 5 10 1 78

01/09/2026 1 5 6 5 7 1 2 7 18 7 7 1 2 3 6 6 8 15 1 108

01/10/2026 2 4 4 4 1 1 2 14 13 3 6 1 1 1 11 10 6 8 4 1 97

01/12/2026 1 3 2 2 6 2 3 15 17 5 11 1 1 1 3 11 8 6 3 2 103

01/13/2026 4 4 8 6 1 1 2 8 22 5 9 1 1 2 15 14 11 1 2 117

01/14/2026 2 2 7 3 1 2 13 23 5 8 1 1 3 11 10 11 8 2 113

01/15/2026 3 4 3 1 13 12 5 6 3 1 3 3 5 8 6 4 1 81

01/16/2026 2 2 6 7 2 3 5 16 6 7 1 10 3 1 4 9 5 16 105

01/17/2026 2 2 1 3 2 14 10 6 5 3 32 17 3 7 2 1 2 1 1 114

01/20/2026 1 2 4 6 6 2 5 25 20 21 8 14 29 12 1 2 1 1 1 3 164

01/21/2026 29 6 1 5 1 5 13 11 8 6 7 21 26 16 9 6 1 3 174

01/22/2026 6 3 5 11 7 2 2 14 10 9 6 2 1 3 2 11 7 10 7 1 119

01/23/2026 1 1 2 4 3 12 14 7 5 4 1 3 5 6 12 5 2 87

01/24/2026 2 5 7 2 2 1 14 21 12 5 3 13 4 9 1 1 102

01/28/2026 2 3 4 3 4 17 22 22 17 12 1 1 108

01/29/2026 30 7 2 6 1 3 19 30 30 10 1 2 141

01/30/2026 35 11 1 1 3 3 1 7 28 30 29 3 1 1 154

01/31/2026 22 14 4 8 22 35 40 23 4 14 186

Grand Total 83 55 175 120 52 11 10 64 259 311 165 167 165 287 201 107 96 132 126 138 32 1 38 2,795
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2026 January 01/02/2026 7.08 15.07 38.30 43.64 75.34 12.61 16.45 178.06 99.75 59.65 58.16 85.45 135.81 80.53 19.33 18.65 0.97 944.85

01/03/2026 201.93 39.81 10.22 25.04 140.75 159.66 109.67 63.76 70.68 220.08 74.40 24.00 13.32 42.03 13.10 9.01 1,217.46

01/05/2026 6.27 18.56 67.63 23.75 14.37 12.34 11.65 62.62 70.50 89.55 109.07 1.81 3.20 33.84 29.65 109.36 86.49 51.80 18.49 1.86 822.81

01/06/2026 26.68 34.74 64.58 17.97 10.70 15.74 57.91 166.18 83.25 51.47 1.65 0.27 0.24 43.79 83.48 52.49 84.44 10.42 4.79 2.90 813.69

01/07/2026 22.26 35.73 23.85 7.88 10.35 20.32 103.01 132.43 114.10 34.91 7.14 5.41 55.47 61.87 73.23 111.41 114.78 934.15

01/08/2026 8.25 23.64 58.52 18.78 19.38 35.71 106.95 49.29 38.79 1.27 2.77 2.24 10.24 15.79 39.14 37.28 84.22 4.62 556.88

01/09/2026 4.96 24.83 52.29 33.21 61.95 0.66 11.03 50.10 153.13 50.23 49.36 1.95 1.80 25.02 54.65 47.77 60.63 114.72 6.57 804.86

01/10/2026 11.21 26.01 23.66 27.35 9.47 9.73 11.29 134.83 127.30 28.60 31.82 1.30 1.52 6.29 75.40 94.36 43.39 54.97 23.08 9.89 751.47

01/12/2026 1.59 19.13 12.95 13.09 40.25 11.61 23.54 107.17 160.26 44.86 62.15 1.66 2.83 10.27 27.49 100.74 62.07 40.27 19.97 18.46 780.36

01/13/2026 32.61 26.10 67.19 57.64 6.51 3.88 10.79 68.69 203.46 45.42 62.40 2.50 1.65 20.00 131.93 118.47 77.62 6.22 15.85 958.93

01/14/2026 11.44 11.43 51.56 28.21 10.17 9.80 119.32 212.32 31.51 46.43 1.50 1.17 30.25 84.88 70.67 92.64 67.32 14.95 895.57

01/15/2026 16.66 23.85 26.37 6.56 98.39 106.72 34.50 36.95 11.46 1.27 18.98 24.38 46.85 66.19 40.35 34.69 5.77 599.94

01/16/2026 14.93 15.78 31.16 54.54 14.92 14.60 38.81 131.62 49.67 43.89 1.65 81.40 18.97 9.15 34.59 59.40 35.26 86.54 736.88

01/17/2026 14.63 9.41 1.46 29.47 13.90 111.46 79.86 52.65 31.78 22.43 249.50 86.53 19.35 41.30 13.71 6.35 18.94 8.68 10.27 821.68

01/20/2026 4.30 20.56 23.85 39.13 50.47 18.38 36.63 209.42 131.97 158.26 52.21 130.21 234.64 69.19 9.53 17.38 9.08 9.18 10.07 16.26 1,250.72

01/21/2026 275.99 50.89 6.07 44.45 1.18 42.47 87.59 98.15 47.16 31.31 34.49 179.56 229.06 111.97 86.29 27.50 9.56 6.35 1,370.04

01/22/2026 47.19 19.11 30.75 88.73 52.94 6.30 13.34 91.28 62.11 63.18 34.77 6.46 1.25 21.97 12.96 77.96 46.28 53.47 39.35 2.95 772.35

01/23/2026 6.21 7.51 10.43 25.55 17.07 90.01 111.29 52.31 34.90 24.23 4.34 26.68 27.96 47.64 77.35 23.88 7.98 595.34

01/24/2026 6.16 33.18 54.80 17.85 18.52 5.18 77.14 204.96 109.79 26.55 19.06 84.90 18.41 51.75 5.12 3.78 737.15

01/28/2026 9.93 15.58 23.29 10.37 18.93 85.27 91.20 95.98 63.95 40.38 0.79 8.62 464.29

01/29/2026 101.57 19.76 8.27 24.02 9.95 19.60 100.54 144.15 120.93 28.48 1.07 11.97 590.31

01/30/2026 140.87 35.39 4.62 7.31 20.92 20.62 0.92 26.39 140.96 160.33 129.93 10.78 1.08 7.50 707.62

01/31/2026 95.44 52.64 24.91 54.29 131.63 183.42 156.53 92.39 29.11 93.10 913.46

Grand Total 698.09 361.20 936.16 798.06 397.40 76.42 80.65 395.41 1,934.24 2,535.56 1,279.04 1,023.07 1,004.49 1,861.72 971.74 625.39 649.20 1,061.56 965.31 950.16 210.03 4.79 221.12 19,040.81


